



**Free Questions for ACSCE-5X by ebraindumps**

**Shared by Conway on 29-01-2024**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**Check the Links on Last Page**

# Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which of the following method-level security definitions, will filter array of members, returned by the method, based on the access conditions applied to each member?

## Options:

---

**A-** AFTER\_ACL\_NODE.0.sys:base.ReadProperties

**B-** AFTER\_ACL\_NODE.sys:base.ReadProperties

**C-** AFTER\_ACL\_LIST.0.sys:base.ReadProperties

**D-** AFTER\_ACL\_LIST.sys:base.ReadProperties

References:

## Answer:

---

B

# Question 2

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

When defining Smart Folder Templates which are considered best practices? (Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

- A-** Use FTS query language for defining the smart folder search.
- B-** Use CMIS query language for defining the smart folder search.
- C-** If you use WebDAV or CIFS only queries returning cm:content and subtypes should be used.
- D-** Don't create filing rules that don't match the query criteria for the folder.
- E-** Use Lucene query language for defining the smart folder search.

**Answer:**

---

A, C

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

When are Alfresco-specific database tables created within the database?

**Options:**

---

- A- On the first login by the "admin" user.
- B- Prior to installing Alfresco Content Services.
- C- During the initial startup of the Alfresco Content Services repository.
- D- During installation before the application server starts.

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What are the mandatory components of a non-Java-backed data web script?

**Options:**

---

- A- An XML descriptor only.
- B- An XML descriptor, JavaScript controller, and an output template.
- C- A JavaScript controller and an output template.
- D- An XML descriptor and an output template.

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A repository web script is defined in the directory:

'/webapps/alfresco/WEB-INF/alfresco/templates/webscripts/org/alfresco/test' inside the Alfresco Content Services installation. Which of the following procedures should you use to change the default output template, while adhering to best practice?

**Options:**

---

- A-** Create a copy of the output template file in the same directory, then update the web script descriptor to reference the new file.
- B-** Copy the output template file into: '<TOMCAT\_HOME>/webapps/alfresco/WEB-INF/alfresco/extension/templates/webscripts/org/alfresco/test', make your changes there, then update the web script descriptor to reference the new file.
- C-** Copy the output template file into: '<TOMCAT\_HOME>/webapps/alfresco/WEB-INF/alfresco/extension/templates/webscripts/org/alfresco/test' and make your changes there.
- D-** Copy the output template file into: '<TOMCAT\_HOME>/shared/classes/alfresco/extension/templates/webscripts/org/alfresco/test' and make your changes there.

**Answer:**

---

C

**Explanation:**

---

References:

<https://community.alfresco.com/community/ecm/blog/2012/02>

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

You have created a Dashlet for Alfresco Share and deployed your files to the correct directory. You have then refreshed the Share web scripts, but the number of web scripts stays the same. Which of the following options could be causing this?

**Options:**

---

- A-** You are using Internet Explorer; you should be using Firefox.
- B-** Share needs to be restarted, refreshing web scripts is not enough.
- C-** Your files do not adhere to the standard naming convention.
- D-** The cache on the browser needs to be cleared.
- E-** You did not register the dashlet with the data dictionary.

**Answer:**

---

D

## Question 7

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which repository folder is the first location where the repository web script container will search for web script implementation files, and can be used to override web scripts placed in any other location?

**Options:**

---

- A- /Company Home/Web Scripts
- B- /Company Home/Templates/Web Scripts
- C- /Company Home/Data Dictionary/Web Scripts Extensions
- D- /Company Home/Data Dictionary/Web Scripts

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 8

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which of the following HTTP methods is NOT supported by the web scripts framework by default?



**Options:**

---

- A- PUT
- B- GET
- C- DELETE
- D- OPTIONS

**Answer:**

---

C

**Explanation:**

---

References:

HTTP methods is NOT supported by the web scripts framework by default

## Question 9

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

NO: 54

Which of the following APIs facilitate the development of a remote client that can access both Cloud and On-Premise Alfresco Content Services repositories? (Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

- A- Repository JavaScript API
- B- FreeMarker Template API
- C- Alfresco Content Services API
- D- Public Java API
- E- CMIS API

**Answer:**

---

A, E

## Question 10

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What does the JavaScript ScriptNode API expression "node.assocs" do?

**Options:**

---

- A-** Returns a complete read only list of all associations.
- B-** Returns the list of all associations which can be changes and modified.
- C-** Returns the list of child associations which are read only.
- D-** Returns the list of child associations which can be changes and modified.

**Answer:**

---

A

**To Get Premium Files for ACSCE-5X Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/acsce-5x>

**For More Free Questions Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/alfresco/pdf/acsce-5x>

